
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

APLIKACE
NAŽEHLOVACÍ HKM

VTC 18-41-1

18725

Baleno po 1 ks 
na kartě 

s eurozávěsem.
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TYP E

E05

D16

D17

18724
Baleno po 1 ks 

na kartě 
s eurozávěsem.

1:1
TYP D
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